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HARMONOGRAM INDYWIDUALNE PORADNICTWO PSYCHOLOGICZNE
Grudzień 2019

	Lp.
	Data
	Godziny
	Ilość uczestników
	Miejsce realizacji

	1
	21.12.2019
	10:00-18:30
	4 UP
	Ul. Barcza 18/35 Olsztyn 
(sala konferencyjna)

	2
	22.12.2019
	10:00-18:30
	4 UP
	

	3
	27.12.2019
	8:00-12:00
16:30-18:30
	3 UP
	

	4
	28.12.2019
	8:00-12:00
16:30-18:30
	3 UP
	



Styczeń 2020

	Lp.
	Data
	Godziny
	Ilość uczestników
	Miejsce realizacji

	1
	02.01.2020
	8:00-18:30
	5 UP
	Ul. Barcza 18/35 Olsztyn 
(sala konferencyjna)

	2
	03.01.2020
	8:00-18:30
	5 UP
	

	3
	4.01.2020
	14:30-18:30
	2 UP
	

	4
	11.01.2020
	14:30-18:30
	2 UP
	

	5
	18.01.2020
	8:00-16:30
	3 UP
	

	6
	19.01.2020
	8:00-12:00
16:30-18:30
	3 UP
	

	
	25.01.2020
	8:00-18:30
	5 UP
	

	
	26.01.2020
	8:00-18:30
	5 UP
	

	
	27.01.2020
	8:00-16:30
	4 UP
	

	
	28.01.2020
	8:00-16:30
	4 UP
	

	
	29.01.2020
	8:00-10:00
	1 UP
	

	
	30.01.2020
	8:00-10:00
	1 UP
	



LUTY 2020

	Lp.
	Data
	Godziny
	Ilość uczestników
	Miejsce realizacji

	1
	17.02.2020
	8:00-14:30
	3 UP
	Ul. Barcza 18/35 Olsztyn 
(sala konferencyjna)

	2
	18.02.2020
	8:00-14:30
	3 UP
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